Sep 30 2024 (10:58) India Rail Info 1

Shalimar - Sambalpur SF Express (via Talcher Road)/22803 - SF - ECOR
SHM/Shalimar (Kolkata) to TLHD/Talcher Road
7h 30m - 488 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SHM [Shalimar (Kolkata) 20:40 0 |1 0 19 |5 |SER
2 |SRC |Santragachijunction 20:55 20:57 2m |0 |1 5 78 |5 SER
3 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 22:20 22:25 5m |0 |1 112 |74 |39 |SER
4 |BLS |Baleshwar 23:59 00:01 2m |2 |1 228 [69 [17 |[SER
5 |BHC |Bhadrak 00:55 01:00 5m (2 (2 |291 |84 |17 |ECoR
6 [JKR |Jajpur Keonjhar Road 01:31 01:33 2m (3 |2 (335 |72 |32 |ECOR
7 |DNKL |Dhenkanal 03:00 03:02 2m |1 |2 |439 |43 |62 |ECoR
8 |TLHD |Talcher Road 04:10 04:12 2m |0 |2 |488 |22 |81 |ECoR
9 |ANGL |Angul 04:45 04:47 2m |2 |2 |500 |89 |117 |ECoR
10 |RAIR |Rairakhol 05:45 05:47 2m |3 |2 |585 |40 |141 |ECoR
11 |SBP  |Sambalpur junction 07:35 2 |657 |- 155 [ECoR

Sep 30 2024 (10:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



